

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).830/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CRLA No. 4233/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DEEPAK GOPALDAS BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)
with Cotempt.Pet.(C) No. 13/2008 in SLP(Crl.)830/2007
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Satish Dayanandan,Adv.
Mrs. Amita Kalkal,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master