

*IT E M NO.2
(PA R T- HEA R D)

COUR T NO.7

S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8 3 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 18 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in CR LA No.4 2 3 3 / 2 0 0 6 of
The HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y)

DE E P A K GO P A L D A S BA J A J

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and appropriate orders and
placing addl. facts and documents on record and office report)
(for final disposal)

With Conmt. Pet @ No. 1 3/ 2 0 0 8 in SL P (Cr1.) No. 8 3 0 / 2 0 0 7

(Part- heard)

(for final disposal)

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALTA M A S KA B I R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikra m Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay P al, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Bha s k a r , Adv.

Mr. Shirish Aggarwal, Adv.

R1

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i u m, ASG.

Mr. Asheesh Jain, Adv.

R 3 St. of Mah.

Mr. Ravindr a Kesh avr ao Adsurre, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the parties, let this
matter stand over till Thursday week.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kau r)

Court Master

Court Master