

o

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).830/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CRLA No. 4233/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DEEPAK GOPALDAS BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and appropriate orders and placing  
addl. facts and documents on record and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this matter be adjourned till after the Winter Vacation.

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master