

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl) No(s) . 8 3 0/ 2 0 0 7

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 18/12/2 0 0 6 in CRL A No. 42 3 3/ 2 0 0 6 of
The HIGH COUR T OF BOMB A Y)

DE E P A K GOP A L D A S BA J A J

Peti tio n e r (s)

VER SU S

UNIO N OF INDI A & OR S.

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wit h appl n (s) for stay of arres t, p e r m i s s i o n to file additio n a l
docu m e n t s , P L A C I N G ADD L. F A C T S A N D DOCUM E N T S ON RE C O R D and
office repor t)) (for final dispo s al)

With Con t. Peti ti o n No. 13/08 in SL P (C r l .) No. 830/0 7

(for final dispo s al)

Date: 31/07/2 0 0 9

This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E AL T A M A S K A B I R

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E CY R I A C JO S E P H

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s) Mr. Vi k r a m Choud h a r y , Ad v.

Mr. Ni k h i l J a i n, Ad v.

Mr. Aja y Pal, A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s)

Mr. Sati s h Agga r w a l , A d v .

Mr. Ravi n d r a Kes h a v r a o Ads u r e ,Adv

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Not today.

(G an g a Tha k u r)
P.S. to Regis t r a r

(J u g i n d e r Kau r)
Cour t Master