

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.13 OF 2008 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1903 OF 2009

DEEPAK GOPALDAS BAJAJ Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing additional documents)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Aggarwal, AOR  
Mr. Sushil Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Mala Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Baloramdass, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on Friday week (17.08.2012).

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar